
MX LALIN

XC QUAD, 31/05/2025 18:45

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 31/05/2025 21:43

Start : 20:07, Bandera a cuadros : 21:37

1 101 TOMAS SASTRE LÓPEZ 19 01:30:43.631 - - QXPRO
2 53 ANTONIO TRILLO CALVO 19 01:31:32.138 48.507 48.507 QXPRO
3 91 HUGO CEPEDA VARELA 19 01:34:08.378 3:24.747 2:36.240 QXPRO
4 17 YONATAN LEMA FERNANDEZ 19 01:34:36.348 3:52.717 27.970 QX+400
5 90 VICTOR  DÍAZ  GÓMEZ 18 01:30:17.248 1 Vta. 1 Vta. QXPRO
6 55 IAN ROMERO HERNANDO 18 01:30:22.981 1 Vta. 5.733 QXPRO
7 26 DIEGO DO PICO 17 01:30:29.899 2 Vta. 1 Vta. QX+400
8 18 VICTOR GONZALEZ BOO 17 01:31:54.419 2 Vta. 1:24.520 QX+400
9 12 JESUS LEMA PONSE 17 01:31:54.673 2 Vta. 0.254 QX+400
10 92 ENRIQUE PADERNE GRANJA 17 01:31:55.800 2 Vta. 1.127 QX+400
11 127 ÓSCAR AREAL ALONSO 16 01:30:28.173 3 Vta. 1 Vta. QX+400
12 5 BRUNO MATA FILA 16 01:30:38.321 3 Vta. 10.148 QX-400
13 97 DAVID ROMERO GARCIA 16 01:33:09.567 3 Vta. 2:31.246 QX-400
14 188 JOSE ANTONIO OTERO DIOS 15 01:30:49.398 4 Vta. 1 Vta. QX+400
15 64 FERNANDO OLMO TEN 13 01:34:45.415 6 Vta. 2 Vta. QX VETE

16 2 CARLOS ROMERO RODRÍGUEZ 9 00:46:49.387 10 Vta. 4 Vta. QX VETE
17 93 ALEJANDRO VARELA REY 2 00:24:33.078 17 Vta. 7 Vta. QX-400
18 22 FERNANDO PALENCIA FERNÁNDEZ 0 00:05:03.720 19 Vta. 2 Vta. QXPRO
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1 64 FERNANDO OLMO TEN 53469 13 01:34:45.415 - - 5:20.448 QX VETE 25

2 2 CARLOS ROMERO RODRÍGU… 53490 9 00:46:49.387 4 Vta. 4 Vta. 4:26.780 QX VETE 0

1 17 YONATAN LEMA FERNANDEZ 53481 19 01:34:36.348 - - 4:31.095 QX+400 25
2 26 DIEGO DO PICO 53485 17 01:30:29.899 2 Vta. 2 Vta. 4:47.525 QX+400 22
3 18 VICTOR GONZALEZ BOO 53486 17 01:31:54.419 2 Vta. 1:24.520 4:55.172 QX+400 20
4 12 JESUS LEMA PONSE 53478 17 01:31:54.673 2 Vta. 0.254 4:52.240 QX+400 18
5 92 ENRIQUE PADERNE GRANJA 53489 17 01:31:55.800 2 Vta. 1.127 4:51.793 QX+400 16
6 127 ÓSCAR AREAL ALONSO 53480 16 01:30:28.173 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 4:52.408 QX+400 15
7 188 JOSE ANTONIO OTERO DIOS 53479 15 01:30:49.398 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 5:17.871 QX+400 14

1 5 BRUNO MATA FILA 53482 16 01:30:38.321 - - 4:58.588 QX-400 25
2 97 DAVID ROMERO GARCIA 53484 16 01:33:09.567 2:31.246 2:31.246 5:00.072 QX-400 22

3 93 ALEJANDRO VARELA REY 53483 2 00:24:33.078 14 Vta. 14 Vta. 6:42.620 QX-400 0

1 101 TOMAS SASTRE LÓPEZ 53493 19 01:30:43.631 - - 4:19.268 QXPRO 25
2 53 ANTONIO TRILLO CALVO 53477 19 01:31:32.138 48.507 48.507 4:24.371 QXPRO 22
3 91 HUGO CEPEDA VARELA 53460 19 01:34:08.378 3:24.747 2:36.240 4:31.847 QXPRO 20
4 90 VICTOR  DÍAZ  GÓMEZ 53488 18 01:30:17.248 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 4:32.741 QXPRO 18
5 55 IAN ROMERO HERNANDO 53492 18 01:30:22.981 1 Vta. 5.733 4:24.595 QXPRO 16

6 22 FERNANDO PALENCIA FERNÁ… 53487 0 00:05:03.720 19 Vta. 18 Vta. - QXPRO 0
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